November 24, 2020
OSCILLOSCOPES & PROBES
CHANNEL PARTNERS EUROPE
SALES & MARKETING SESSION
Noha Ibrahim
Product Manager
Andreas Ibl
Product Manager

Nov. 2020 R&S Channel Partner Europe Sales and Marketing Session
Rohde & Schwarz
ORDERING INFORMATION AND PRICING
► analysis (Bode plot)
27
2020 Roadmap
Type Description Order No. EDU Edition
ME List prices
EDU Edition End Customer
prices - Public
(no further discount to customers)
EDU Edition
CP Order price
R&S®RTC1002EDU R&S®RTC1002 EDU Oscilloscope, 50MHz, 2ch
R&S®RTC-PK1 Application Bundle
▪ R&S®RTC-K1 – I²C/ SPI T&D
▪ R&S®RTC-K2 – UART/RS232 T&D
▪ R&S®RTC-K3 – CAN/LIN T&D
▪ R&S®RTC-B6 – Function Generator
1335.7500P92
€ 1,129 € 790 € 632
R&S®RTB2002EDU R&S®RTB2002 EDU Oscilloscope, 70MHz, 2ch
R&S®RTB-PK1 Application Bundle
▪ R&S®RTB-K1 – I²C/ SPI T&D
▪ R&S®RTB-K2 – UART/RS232 T&D
▪ R&S®RTB-K3 – CAN/LIN T&D
▪ R&S®RTB-K15 – History & Segmented Mem.
▪ R&S®RTB-K36 – Freq. Response Analysis
▪ R&S®RTB-B6 – ARB. Generator
1333.1005P92
€ 1,700 € 1,190 € 952
R&S®RTB2004EDU R&S®RTB2004 EDU Oscilloscope, 70MHz, 4ch
R&S®RTB-PK1 Application Bundle
▪ R&S®RTB-K1 – I²C/ SPI T&D
▪ R&S®RTB-K2 – UART/RS232 T&D
▪ R&S®RTB-K3 – CAN/LIN T&D